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

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

9368 127A STREET

V3V 6C7

R2170934 $789,000

130
7,800.00

60.00
5
2
2
0

1975
42
SFD
$3,529.50

2 0

4 1

PL 45754 LT 107 LD 36 TWP 2

005-961-351

12'
9'
8'
12'
9'
9'
10'
9'
90'
12'

17'
9'
15'
12'
12'
12'
11'
12'
10'
17'

1,150
900
0
0

2,050

0
2,050

3
32

Court order sale, great location, 60x130 lot, 5 bedrooms, 2 baths. unauthorized suite. Allow time for showings.

10

2

Anthony Ibhahe - PREC
Royal LePage West Real Estate Services

aibhahe@gmail.com

Phone: 604-788-0179
www.aibhahe.com

2 3

2016

Park Georgia Realty Ltd.

$789,000

Queen Mary Park Surrey

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation

Bsmt
Main

No
No

F

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Split Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed, Wood

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Wood

Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Carport; Single

Unauthorized Suite

In Suite Laundry

Part, Partly Finished

Asphalt

06/06/2017 03:53 PM

Surrey

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

4134 205B STREET

V3A 2B4

R2152667 $858,000

131.9
10,552.00

80.00
3
2
2
0

1972
45
SFD
$3,875.49

2

2011

4 1

1 BLK 2 BLKS

PL NWP39939 LT 117 LD 36 SEC 35 TWP 7

008-704-716

12'10
9'4
10'
10'
9'4
7'3
10'1
9'11
8'
10'5

15'9
10'5
13'5
12'
11'1
9'1
15'4
11'4
10'3
10'11

15'1 11'3

1,074
0

755
0

1,829

204
2,033

3
41

Fabulous home in beautiful Brookwood area on a private park-like 10550sf lot. The approx. 2000sf of living space on two levels has been totally &
tastefully updated with vinyl windows, laminate floors & tile backsplash on the large kitchen. Gas F/P, large windows, a large cement deck.
Downstairs has a 1 bdrm & an updated bathroom. Bonus workshop or cold room under deck. Quiet "no-thru" street with walking distance to
everywhere. Ideal family home. All meas. are approx. buyer to verify.

11

2

Anthony Ibhahe - PREC
Royal LePage West Real Estate Services

aibhahe@gmail.com

Phone: 604-788-0179
www.aibhahe.com

0 3

2016

Sutton Centre Realty Sutton Centre Realty

$858,000

Brookswood Langley

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below
Below

Laundry
Dining Room
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